
   HR TEAM A.S.D.
  24° GARA SOCIALE

nr BIKER Tempo Diff. Categoria

1 Jacopo Bottarini 11'38"54 00:00 AGONISTA

2 Domenico Agostinone 11'47"86 00:09 AGONISTA

3 Salvatore Giampa' 11'48"79 00:10 AGONISTA

4 Enrico Pittalunga 12'02"97 00:24 AGONISTA

5 Francesco Sarto 12'19"97 00:41 AGONISTA

6 Luciano Pomella 12'24"80 00:46 AGONISTA

7 Carmelo Cerruto 12'25"76 00:47 AGONISTA

8 Alessio Biasin 12'30"97 00:52 OSPITE

9 Luca Casotto 12'31"53 00:53 AGONISTA

10 Stefano Milani 12'35"73 00:57 AMATORE

11 Claudio Colombo 12'37"81 00:59 AGONISTA

12 Valerio Sarto 12'45"98 01:07 AMATORE

13 Biagio Celozzi 12'51"78 01:13 AGONISTA

14 Patrizio Testa 12'51"89 01:13 AGONISTA

15 Silvio Piotti 12'56"27 01:17 AGONISTA

16 Matteo Ellioni 13'04"96 01:23 AMATORE

17 Massimo Venegoni 13'10"90 01:29 AGONISTA

18 Carlo Garuglieri 13'53"34 02:15 AMATORE

19 Adriano Villano 13'54"38 02:16 AMATORE

20 Cristina Bertuletti 14'03"05 02:25 OSPITE

21 Enzo Gallazzi 14'10"36 02:32 AMATORE

22 Paolo Bompieri 14'10"78 02:32 AMATORE

23 Francesca Vercellesi 16'46"86 05:06 DONNA

24 Annalisa Saracchi 17'26"36 05:46 DONNA

24 Filippo Celozzi 18'35"43 06:55 JUNIOR

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

NOSATE, 14/10/2017



   HR TEAM A.S.D.
  24° GARA SOCIALE

nr BIKER Tempo Diff. Categoria

1 Jacopo Bottarini 11'38"54 00:00 AGONISTA

2 Domenico Agostinone 11'47"86 00:09 AGONISTA

3 Salvatore Giampa' 11'48"79 00:10 AGONISTA

4 Enrico Pittalunga 12'02"97 00:24 AGONISTA

5 Francesco Sarto 12'19"97 00:41 AGONISTA

6 Luciano Pomella 12'24"80 00:46 AGONISTA

7 Carmelo Cerruto 12'25"76 00:47 AGONISTA

8 Alessio Biasin 12'30"97 00:52 OSPITE

9 Luca Casotto 12'31"53 00:53 AGONISTA

10 Claudio Colombo 12'37"81 00:59 AGONISTA

11 Biagio Celozzi 12'51"78 01:13 AGONISTA

12 Patrizio Testa 12'51"89 01:13 AGONISTA

13 Silvio Piotti 12'56"27 01:17 AGONISTA

14 Massimo Venegoni 13'10"90 01:29 AGONISTA

nr BIKER Tempo Diff. Categoria

1 Stefano Milani 12'35"73 00:00 AMATORE

2 Valerio Sarto 12'45"98 00:10 AMATORE

3 Matteo Ellioni 13'04"96 00:29 AMATORE

4 Carlo Garuglieri 13'53"34 01:18 AMATORE

5 Adriano Villano 13'54"38 01:19 AMATORE

6 Enzo Gallazzi 14'10"36 01:35 AMATORE

7 Paolo Bompieri 14'10"78 02:32 AMATORE

CLASSIFICA AGONISTI

CLASSIFICA AMATORI

NOSATE, 14/10/2017



   HR TEAM A.S.D.
  24° GARA SOCIALE

nr BIKER Tempo Diff. Categoria

1 Cristina Bertuletti 14'03"05 00:00 OSPITE

2 Francesca Vercellesi 16'46"86 02:43 DONNA

3 Annalisa Saracchi 17'26"36 03:23 DONNA

nr BIKER Tempo Diff. Categoria

1 Filippo Celozzi 18'35"43 00:00 JUNIOR

CLASSIFICA DONNE

CLASSIFICA JUNIOR

NOSATE, 14/10/2017


